
 

Girls YBA Schedule  
2nd /3rd Grade 2023 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Jonathon smith M3dale03@gmail.com (573) 434-4791 
Team 2 Todd Schneider todd2652@hotmail.com (573) 291-0886 
Team 3 Bethany Marble marble_bethany@yahoo.com (573) 619-4144 
Team 4 Cody Hillis hillisfam14@gmail.com (573) 680-4158 
Team 5 Megan Lambeth megan.lambeth@outlook.com (573) 310-7864 
Team 6 Kendra Crum Kendra.Crum@gmail.com (573) 291-3411 
Team 7 Danielle Lebel 4royals10@gmail.com (660) 287-6211 
Team 8 Jessica Haug Jess.haug@gmail.com (832) 316-4900 
Team 9 Kyle Shimmens kshimmens@gmail.com (573) 469-5683 
Team 10 Ashley Baker ashley06rr@yahoo.com (573) 690-9321 

 
 
 

Game Schedule & Times 

Time Court 11/4 11/11 11/18 12/2 12/9 12/16 
10:00 AM 2,3 2-1 9-10 6-9 10-6 5-3 1-9 
10:00 AM 1,4 5-8 8-2 7-8 2-5 6-2 10-8 
11:00 AM 2,3 4-9 5-1 3-1 3-4 7-10 2-7 
11:00 AM 1,4 3-10 6-4 4-2 1-8 8-9 3-6 
12:00 PM 2,3 6-7 7-3 5-10 9-7 4-1 4-5 

  
 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the Knowles YMCA 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, https://www.facebook.com/jcymca, 

or www.jcymca.org.  
 
 
 
Please remember to conduct yourself in a professional manner while coaching and observing all YMCA sporting 
events.  
 
Cole Berhorst, Sports Director, cberhorst@jcymca.org, 761-9003 


